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Upstate Systems, Inc. - Personnel Directory - January 2023
Rochester Location   Tel: 585-272-9400, 800-724-0251  Fax: 585-272-9404 Cell Phone

Ray Beato General Manager beato@upstatesystems.com 585-729-4821
Jon Beato Territory Manager - Sales jon@beato.com 585-748-0139
Troy Bane Territory Manager - Sales troy@upstatesystems.com   585-509-5330
Alan Stevenson Inside Sales alan@upstatesystems.com
Paul Palladino Purchasing paul@upstatesystems.com
John Gentilcore Parts Purchasing gentilcore@upstatesystems.com
Shawn Smith Operations Manager smith@upstatesystems.com 315-576-3665
Will Merlau Store Supervisor will@upstatesystems.com
Linda Gricius Receptionist office@upstatesystems.com
Pam Thomas Credit Manager pthomas@upstatesystems.com
Wendy Morris Credit Assistant wendy@upstatesystems.com
Chelsee Stevenson Office Supervisor chelsee@upstatesystems.com
Amy Weisschadel Front Office Administration ap@upstatesystems.com
Rich Moore Counter moore_upstatesystems@yahoo.com
Mike Bracci Counter mikeb@upstatesystems.com
Reese Wilmott Counter reese@upstatesystems.com
Joe Holter Counter joeh@upstatesystems.com
Ed Locey Sheet Metal ed@upstatesystems.com
Open Sheet Metal 
Jim Beato Sheet Metal
Franklyn Gonzalez Warehouse

Buffalo Location  Tel: 716-270-2700, 866-419-9675  Fax: 716-877-1713

Jody Starck President jjswan@aol.com
John Swanson Secretary / Treasurer jswanson@jwswanson.com
John Samar VP Sales & Marketing jsamar@upstatesystems.com 716-583-7820
Marc Palladino Territory Manager - Sales palladino@upstatesystems.com 716-998-2013
Justin Platt Territory Manager - Sales justin@upstatesystems.com 716-572-4382
Allen Pavolko Inside Sales apavolko@upstatesystems.com 716-720-7729
Dan Porreca Service/Parts Stores Manager porreca@upstatesystems.com 585-662-8040
Tom Schaefer Service/Tech Support service@upstatesystems.com 716-888-0051
Ron Jones Store Supervisor rjones@upstatesystems.com
Jim Frantz Counter james@upstatesystems.com
Craig Peters Counter craig@upstatesystems.com
Eric Osborne Warehouse
Joe Notto Warehouse
Lydia Schaefer Receptionist lydia@upstatesystems.com

Syracuse Location  Tel: 315-701-9675, 800-273-9675  Fax: 315-701-0886

Todd Tuohey Territory Manager - Sales todd.tuohey@upstatesystems.com 315-459-3328
Jason King Store Supervisor king@upstatesystems.com
Julie King Warranty / Comfort Plans julie@upstatesystems.com
Kim Carter Counter kim@upstatesystems.com


